Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.taclex.com
HOW TO ORDER
MW25
MODEL NO. BODY
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
OPERATING
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
LED
COLOR
LED
VOLTAGE
MICRO
SWITCH
TYPE
RATING CONNECT
FORMS
TERMINAL
TYPE
1
3
5
6
White
0 Without LED
Red
Yellow
Green
7 Blue
Single Color LED
B Red+Blue
Dual Color LED
A Red+Green
ITEM NO COLOR
LED voltage
LED color
Connect forms option
LED voltage
LED color
Connect forms option
EXAMPLE:
MW25-A0F0E        -A1    B
MW25-A0F0E        -A3    A
MW25 Series
25mm High Current Metal Pushbutton Switches
M
W
25
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
199
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : 16A, 26A  250/125VAC.
CONTACT RESISTANCE :
INSULATION RESISTANCE :
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH :  (initial value)